GSMJIF - COMM MEETING PAY SUMMARY REPORT

Ferbruary 2024 Report

wcC
TWP
Par Troy Hills
Morristown
Rahway
Roselle Park
Roxbury
Holmdel
Neptune
North Bergen
Linden
All Other
Total WC

PAL
ALL TWP
AL
APD
EPL
GL
POL
PROP
Total PAL

wcC
PAL

Grand Total post 2012

PMA PRIOR 2012

wcC
PAL
APD PROP

Total Prior 2012

TPA
D&H
D&H
D&H
D&H
D&H
D&H
D&H
CRC
Inservco

QL

NIP/QL
NIP/QL
NIP/QL
NIP/QL
NIP/QL
NIP/QL

PMA
PMA
PMA

LR A AR R B o

LR o e R

N B B

L R IR

Ferbruary

163,029
9,906
26,864
1,260
39,478

10

51,853
(99,000)
91,847
943,520
1,228,767

121,510
44,017
253,920
398,076
67,183
22,289
906,994

1,228,767
906,994
2,135,761

60,932
(27,595)

33,337

Grand Total 2024
Post 2012 CLAIMS
Prior 2012 CLAIMS

TOTAL PAID

Ferbruary
2,135,761
33,337

2,169,098




